
Menu
Pizza 

Margarita 

Hot Honey Pepperoni 

Tomato sauce, Mozzarella 

Pepperoni,Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella ,Hot Honey

£12.5£8.5

Vegetarian Supreme
Peppers, Olives, Onions, Mushrooms

Chicken Supreme
Chicken, Mushrooms, Onions, Peppers

Sides

Calamari

Fries

Potato wedges 

Mac & Cheese Bites

£6.5

£4

£3.5

£5

Make Your Own (4 toppings)
Pepperoni, Ham, Sausage, Peppers, Tuna,
Olives, Onions, Mushrooms, Chicken,
Sweetcorn, Chilli Flakes , Buffalo Mozzarella, 

16 Inch 12 Inch 

Pizza Marinara
Tomato sauce, Basil

ZIBA Special
Sausage, Ham, Mushroom, Olives 

Tuna Pizza
Tuna, Sweetcorn, Olives, Mozzarella  

Buffalo Pesto
Cherry Tomatoes, Pesto sauce, Buffalo Mozzarella 

Bacon & Mushroom
Bacon, Mushrooms, Tomato sauce, Mozzarella 

£9.5 £13.5

£12.5

£12.5

£12

£12.5

£11.5

£12.5

£12.5

£12.5

£16.5

£16

£16.5

£16.5

£15.5

£16.5

£16.5

£16.5

Sweet Potato Fries

£4

Moteralla sticks £4

Broccoli £4

Cheesy Fries £4.5Galic bread £3.5


