



Pizza	12 Inch	16 Inch
Pizza Marinara Tomato sauce, Basil	£8.5	£12.5
Margarita Tomato sauce, Mozzarella	£9.5	£13.5
Tuna Pizza Tuna, Sweetcorn, Olives, Mozzarella	£11.5	£15.5
Vegetarian Supreme Peppers, Olives, Onions, Mushrooms	£12	£16
Chicken Supreme Chicken, Mushrooms, Onions, Peppers	£12.5	£16.5
Hot Honey Pepperoni Pepperoni, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Hot Honey	£12.5	£16.5
ZIBA Special Sausage, Ham, Mushroom, Olives	£12.5	£16.5
Buffalo Pesto Cherry Tomatoes, Pesto sauce, Buffalo Mozzarella	£12.5	£16.5
Bacon & Mushroom Bacon, Mushrooms, Tomato sauce, Mozzarella	£12.5	£16.5
Make Your Own (4 toppings) Pepperoni, Ham, Sausage, Peppers, Tuna, Olives, Onions, Mushrooms, Chicken,	£12.5	£16.5
Sweetcorn, Chilli Flakes , Buffalo Mozzarella,		

Sides

Fries	£3.5	Broccoli	£4
Galic bread	£3.5	Cheesy Fries	£4.5
Sweet Potato Fries	£4	Mac & Cheese Bites	£5
Potato wedges	£4	Calamari	£6.5
Moteralla sticks	£4		